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5k Distance – Results 

Pos Time Number Name Town Distance 

1 00:18:59 52782 Aidan Doyle Toomebridge 5K 

2 00:19:23 50913 Ian Keys Belfast 5K 

3 00:21:34 50659 Daniel ODonnell Belfast 5K 

4 00:22:22 50916 Kyle McRoberts Belfast 5K 

5 00:23:02 52762 Ian Rennie Moira 5K 

6 00:23:05 52765 Mark Rock Ballymena 5K 

7 00:24:09 50851 Lewis Hanvey Newtownabbey 5K 

8 00:24:31 52758 Samantha Linton Portstewart 5K 

9 00:24:33 50662 Adam McCann Belfast 5K 

10 00:24:43 50713 Piotr Kurnyta Craigavon 5K 

11 00:24:59 50705 Rowan Jess Belfast 5k 

12 00:26:20 
 

Unregistered runner 
 

5K 

13 00:26:20 50921 Lisa Quinn Belfast 5K 

14 00:26:22 50667 Eóin McCann Belfast 5K 

15 00:26:24 50707 Sonia Barr Ballymena 5K 

16 00:26:25 50971 Fiona Keary Belfast 5K 

17 00:26:26 50972 Finbar Keary Belfast 5K 

18 00:26:41 50742 John McKenna Belfast 5K 

19 00:26:46 50724 Enda Kerr Belfast 5K 

20 00:27:23 50854 Natalie Clarke Ballyclare 5K 

21 00:27:32 50674 Deborah McDonald Belfast 5k 

22 00:27:46 10730 Caitlin Mcardle Belfast 5k 

23 00:27:46 10731 Carla McKenna Belfast 5K 

24 00:27:47 50845 Diane Crowe Lisburn 5K 

25 00:27:57 50725 Pauline Kerr Belfast 5K 

26 00:28:14 50691 Robin Bates Newtownabbey 5K 

27 00:28:21 52781 Joe McAnerney Banbridge 5k 

28 00:28:33 10729 Andrew Rodgers Belfast 5K 

29 00:28:43 50844 Jacky Wallace Ballynahinch 5K 

30 00:28:53 50915 Daniel McCarthy Belfast 5K 

31 00:28:55 50974 Mattie McAreavy Belfast 5K 

32 00:28:56 50928 Sarah McCarthy Newtownards 5K 

33 00:29:08 50728 Daniel Maybin Belfast 5K 

34 00:29:22 50737 Kate McKenna Belfast 5K 

35 00:29:37 50910 Fiona Rafferty Belfast 5K 

36 00:29:44 52767 Alan York Magherafelt 5K 

37 00:29:57 50857 Ross Hume Lisburn 5K 
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38 00:29:58 50722 Mark Davey Belfast 5K 

39 00:29:58 50975 Stephanie McAreavy Belfast 5K 

40 00:30:12 52775 Conor Davey Belfast 5K 

41 00:30:17 
 

Unregistered runner 
 

5K 

42 00:30:32 50673 Toni Toal Belfast 5K 

43 00:30:41 50859 Paddy McNally Belfast 5K 

44 00:30:59 52764 Ciara Goallagher Belfast 5K 

45 00:31:06 52766 Caitlin Donnelly Moira 5K 

46 00:31:24 50703 Emma Dunn Ballyclare 5K 

47 00:31:28 50697 Karen McMaster Carrickfergus 5K 

48 00:31:38 50693 Colm Smyth Newtownabbey 5K 

49 00:31:44 50738 Niamh Anderson Belfast 5K 

50 00:31:53 50860 Gemma McNally Belfast 5K 

51 00:32:05 50676 Karen Lawther Bangor 5K 

52 00:32:05 50677 Gary Lawther Bangor 5K 

53 00:32:16 50689 Raymond McCartan Newry 5K 

54 00:32:53 52772 Adam Price Moneyreagh 5K 

55 00:33:11 52776 Patricia Gordon Hillsborough 5K 

56 00:33:27 52755 Julie Carville Claudy 5K 

57 00:33:27 50735 Emily Black Belfast 5K 

58 00:33:29 52759 Geraldine Gallen Belfast 5K 

59 00:33:33 50919 Keri Kidd Belfast 5K 

60 00:33:33 50734 Helen Black Belfast 5K 

61 00:33:35 50914 Gerard Hamilton Belfast 5K 

62 00:33:49 52761 Paula Diamond Belfast 5K 

63 00:33:52 50716 Valerie Whitesmith Craigavon 5K 

64 00:33:52 50657 Fiona Maguire Belfast 5K 

65 00:34:04 50680 Denise Nodder Newtownards 5K 

66 00:34:20 50858 Deirdre Rafferty Belfast 5K 

67 00:34:20 50861 Nick Rafferty Belfast 5K 

68 00:34:25 52790 Elaine McNally Belfast 5K 

69 00:34:26 52791 Susan Doran Belfast 5K 

70 00:34:31 52792 Jane McCoy Belfast 5K 

71 00:34:33 52757 Kathryn McKenna Belfast 5K 

72 00:34:34 50973 Eimear Rice Belfast 5K 

73 00:34:37 50708 Tracy Shanahan Magherafelt 5K 

74 00:34:46 50929 Darren Sloan Ballynahinch 5K 

75 00:35:01 50931 Caoimhe Keane Belfast 5K 

76 00:35:05 50925 Louise Devenney 
Robinson 

Belfast 
5K 

77 00:35:27 52793 Lisa Kerr Lisburn 5k 

78 00:35:27 10779 Martine Mcnally Crumlin 5K 

79 00:35:27 50740 Sarah Anderson Belfast 5K 

80 00:35:28 50840 Jamie Smith Belfast 5K 

81 00:35:36 52783 John Dalton Belfast 5K 

82 00:35:36 52784 Matthew Dalton Belfast 5K 

83 00:35:37 50920 Amanda Wilson Belfast 5K 

84 00:35:38 50918 Tommy O'Neill Belfast 5K 
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85 00:36:06 50651 Shauneen Mccabe Belfast 5K 

86 00:36:09 50679 Helena Drysdale Newtownards 5K 

87 00:36:21 52774 Danny Maguire Belfast 5K 

88 00:36:25 52771 Sophie Price Moneyreagh 5K 

89 00:36:38 52760 Jacqueline McGonigle Maghera 5K 

90 00:36:56 52785 Ailís Quinn Belfast 5K 

91 00:36:56 52786 Patricia Mckenna Belfast 5K 

92 00:37:01 50663 Shauna Benson Belfast 5K 

93 00:37:01 52789 Tracy Lenzi Belfast 5K 

94 00:37:04 10792 Sarah Breen Carrickfergus 5K 

95 00:37:20 12735 Donna McVeigh Belfast 5K 

96 00:37:36 50665 Emmanuel Barkley Belfast 5K 

97 00:37:41 50686 Karen Simpson Lisburn 5K 

98 00:37:45 50666 Charlene Barkley Belfast 5K 

99 00:37:48 52769 Colin Davidson Moira 5K 

100 00:38:27 52777 Aaron Flanagan Belfast 5K 

101 00:38:27 50841 Ciara Bryans Belfast 5K 

102 00:38:34 50846 Joshua Rush Lisburn 5K 

103 00:38:34 50847 Linda Rush Lisburn 5K 

104 00:38:42 50721 Christina Davey Belfast 5K 

105 00:39:08 50698 Diane Oliver Carrickfergus 5K 

106 00:39:19 50922 Victoria Johnston Belfast 5K 

107 00:39:31 50848 Emma Hume Lisburn 5K 

108 00:39:41 52787 Clodagh Delaney Belfast 5K 

109 00:39:56 50704 Judith Henderson Belfast 5K 

110 00:39:56 50671 Dorothy Johnston Belfast 5K 

111 00:40:43 52794 Rebecca Jackson Belfast 5K 

112 00:41:03 52763 Eve McFarlane Lisburn 5K 

113 00:41:30 50930 Nicola Rogan Ballynahinch 5K 

114 00:41:46 50712 Beverley Floyd Portstewart 5K 

115 00:41:50 50911 Gillian Morrison Belfast 5K 

116 00:41:51 50932 Lauren McAteer Belfast 5K 

117 00:41:52 50711 Vicky McClure Portstewart 5K 

118 00:41:55 50862 Dana Suitor Cookstown 5K 

119 00:41:55 50855 Claire Mc Nulty Portstewart 5K 

120 00:42:29 50849 Aisling Bisset Lisburn 5K 

121 00:42:44 50968 Hilary Brennan Belfast 5K 

122 00:42:44 50924 Angela Murphy Belfast 5K 

123 00:42:50 50654 Maria Kinnaird Belfast 5K 

124 00:43:03 50653 Kristian Kinnaird Belfast 5K 

125 00:43:09 50969 Mark Donnelly Bangor 5K 

126 00:43:09 50967 Johnathon Donnelly Belfast 5K 

127 00:43:42 50853 Jason Connor Carrickfergus 5K 

128 00:43:42 50699 Cherith Mccoy Carrickfergus 5K 

129 00:43:42 50701 Neil Milliken Carrickfergus 5K 

130 00:43:42 50702 Charmayne Milliken Carrickfergus 5K 

131 00:49:53 52780 Nicky Pedlow Belfast 5K 

132 00:49:54 52773 Jennifer Owens Lisburn 5k 
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133 00:49:54 12721 Karen Vickers Holywood 5K 

134 00:49:56 50706 Annemarie Cole Larne 5K 

135 00:50:17 50670 Arianne Fraser Belfast 5K 

136 00:50:33 50912 Jan Andrews Belfast 5K 

137 00:50:33 50917 Mark Watson Belfast 5K 

138 00:50:51 50652 Francine Mccabe Belfast 5K 

139 00:50:51 50723 Heather Nixon Belfast 5K 

140 00:50:52 52770 Rachel Lynas Carrickfergus 5K 

141 00:50:52 50710 Roberta Laird Coleraine 5K 

142 00:50:53 50727 Danielle McGranaghan Strabane 5K 

143 00:50:55 50843 Lisa Alexander Newtownards 5K 

144 00:50:55 50842 Hannah McAdam Newtownards 5K 

145 00:50:56 50683 Nicola Miran Dromore 5K 

146 00:50:58 50850 Alison McConnell Castlewellan 5K 

147 00:51:03 52788 Linda Smyth Belfast 5K 

148 00:52:51 50839 Clare McKeever Belfast 5K 

149 00:52:53 50664 Paula McKeever Belfast 5K 

150 00:54:24 50714 Suzi McLean Lurgan 5K 

151 00:54:47 50715 Paul McLean Craigavon 5K 

152 00:54:49 50718 Leona Coulter Craigavon 5K 

153 00:54:50 50717 Joy Totten Craigavon 5K 

154 00:54:52 50684 Helen Smyth Hillsborough 5K 

155 00:55:19 50675 Judith Gibson Bangor 5K 

156 00:55:19 50692 Kerry Courtney Newtownabbey 5K 

157 00:55:20 52768 Jack Courtney Newtownabbey 5K 

158 00:55:32 52779 Deirdre Corrigan Belfast 5K 

159 00:55:33 50733 Betty Bowman Belfast 5K 

160 00:55:35 52778 Christina Davey Belfast 5K 

161 00:55:36 50729 Anne Rowan Belfast 5K 

162 00:55:58 50668 Seaneen Walsh Belfast 5K 

163 00:56:48 50669 Jacqueline Walsh Belfast 5K 

164 00:56:49 50709 Pamela Kidd Belfast 5K 

165 00:59:59 50694 Jacqueline Rea Newtownabbey 5K 

166 01:00:01 50690 Anna McCracken Newry 5K 

167 01:00:02 50695 Joanne Skelly Newtownabbey 5K 

168 01:00:56 52756 Aine Whelan Belfast 5K 

169 01:00:58 50696 Susan Hanvey Newtownabbey 5K 

170 01:01:19 50926 Dale Biggerstaff Belfast 5K 

171 01:02:03 50927 Kathy Biggerstaff Belfast 5K 

172 01:11:17 50744 Helen Mancini Dublin 5K 

173 01:11:17 50743 Emiliano Mancini Dublin 5K 

 

A huge thank you to our volunteers for all their support with the timing. 
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10k Distance – Results 

Pos Time Number Name Town Distance 

1 00:33:37 10819 Stephen Christie Belfast 10k 

2 00:37:18 12717 Vincent McKenna Magherafelt 10k 

3 00:38:22 12726 Tony Stanley Belfast 10k 

4 00:40:36 10722 Tomás McLaughlin Belfast 10k 

5 00:40:41 10931 Gary Green Lisburn 10k 

6 00:41:07 12715 Christopher Murray Newtownabbey 10k 

7 00:41:57 10842 Peter Gilleece Belfast 10k 

8 00:42:28 10724 Andrew Kennedy Belfast 10k 

9 00:42:31 10825 Dallan McAleenan Belfast 10k 

10 00:43:14 10927 Cormac McQuillan Belfast 10k 

11 00:43:50 10940 Mark Shields Belfast 10k 

12 00:44:05 10766 Stephen Watterson Newtownards 10k 

13 00:44:11 
 

Unregistered runner 
 

10k 

14 00:44:35 10773 Martin McKenna Lisburn 10k 

15 00:45:16 10829 Ashley Briggs Craigavon 10k 

16 00:45:49 10840 David Hendron Belfast 10k 

17 00:46:46 10806 John Magill Larne 10k 

18 00:47:41 10933 Christopher Devlin Newtownabbey 10k 

19 00:48:00 10753 Eoghan Breen Belfast 10k 

20 00:48:02 12733 James McClean Castlewellan 10k 

21 00:48:07 12719 Mervyn Thompson Coleraine 10k 

22 00:48:19 10977 Raymond Keane Belfast 10k 

23 00:48:45 10793 Denise Doherty Ballyclare 10k 

24 00:49:42 10925 Gerard Mc Cann Belfast 10k 

25 00:49:43 10784 Andrew Addley Newtownabbey 10k 

26 00:49:45 
 

Unregistered runner 
 

10k 

27 00:50:07 10833 James McLernon Belfast 10k 

28 00:50:26 12732 Aidan Kelly Belfast 10k 

29 00:50:43 10838 Joanne Major Belfast 10k 

30 00:50:44 10934 Maurice Jeffers Carrickfergus 10k 

31 00:50:49 10790 Kane Cochrane Carrickfergus 10k 

32 00:50:53 10747 Joanne Craig Belfast 10k 

33 00:51:07 10797 Patricia Adams Belfast 10k 

34 00:51:42 11037 Anna Crew Ascot 10k 

35 00:52:00 10830 Niall Donnelly Belfast 10k 

36 00:52:02 10772 Karen Bleakley Ballynahinch 10k 

37 00:52:05 11033 Ronan Lavery Antrim 10k 

38 00:53:18 10755 Gerard McDonald Belfast 10k 

39 00:53:21 12745 Liam Lavery Belfast 10k 

40 00:53:21 10943 Ronan McCaughey Belfast 10k 

41 00:54:04 10832 John Donnelly Belfast 10k 

42 00:54:10 10781 Matthew Smyth Downpatrick 10k 

43 00:54:11 10837 Sangamesh Sarangmath Belfast 10k 

44 00:54:33 10791 Sarah Cochrane Braniff Carrickfergus 10k 

45 00:54:45 12744 Michael Heaney Banbridge 10k 
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46 00:54:58 12741 Dave Robinson Belfast 10k 

47 00:55:07 12730 Zheng Huan Tay Belfast 10k 

48 00:55:18 10841 Cara Gilleece Belfast 10k 

49 00:55:18 10944 Maria McAllister Belfast 10k 

50 00:55:21 12716 Meriem Naili Belfast 10k 

51 00:55:40 10795 Alison Locke Belfast 10k 

52 00:55:40 10794 Adam McNaught Belfast 10k 

53 00:55:47 10762 Julie Preston Bangor 10k 

54 00:55:50 12742 Stephen Conlon Belfast 10k 

55 00:55:56 10942 Maire McCaughey Belfast 10k 

56 00:56:36 10785 Ricky Williams Newtownabbey 10k 

57 00:56:53 12739 Cillian Short Belfast 10k 

58 00:56:59 11028 David Smith Belfast 10k 

59 00:57:04 10937 Fred Mcdowell Belfast 10k 

60 00:57:10 10741 Sarah Jane Dickson Belfast 10k 

61 00:57:18 10740 Michelle Johnston Belfast 10k 

62 00:57:48 10800 Anna Dillon Belfast 10k 

63 00:57:55 10821 Linda Waterworth Belfast 10k 

64 00:57:57 12738 Ashleigh Best Belfast 10k 

65 00:58:11 10782 Gavin McNeill Banbridge 10k 

66 00:58:15 10928 David Hurst Belfast 10k 

67 00:58:16 10941 Michelle Sweeney Belfast 10k 

68 00:58:22 10748 Francie Laverty Belfast 10k 

69 00:58:33 10805 Kerry Harkin Belfast 10k 

70 00:58:36 10804 Louise Collins Belfast 10k 

71 00:58:41 12722 Fiona Higgins Belfast 10k 

72 00:58:44 10744 Michele Morrison Belfast 10k 

73 00:58:54 10814 Feena Scott Belfast 10k 

74 00:59:15 12720 Sarah Neill Tandragee 10k 

75 00:59:41 10752 Celene Breen Belfast 10k 

76 00:59:55 10745 Steve Morrison Belfast 10k 

77 00:59:57 10976 Adam Cheung Belfast 10k 

78 00:59:58 10813 Michelle Knight Belfast 10k 

79 01:00:00 10738 Joanne Ryder Belfast 10k 

80 01:00:05 10780 Michael Smyth Downpatrick 10k 

81 01:00:10 12737 Ruth McCausland Belfast 10k 

82 01:00:16 10770 Joe Sloan Saintfield 10k 

83 01:01:00 10763 Jonathan Campbell Donaghadee 10k 

84 01:01:00 10817 Sara Thompson Belfast 10k 

85 01:01:00 10734 Kellyann O Sullivan Belfast 10k 

86 01:01:08 10775 Henry Brown Lisburn 10k 

87 01:01:13 10815 Gillian Sadlier Belfast 10k 

88 01:01:17 12734 Jill Henderson Belfast 10k 

89 01:01:42 10826 Orla Harvey Belfast 10k 

90 01:02:04 10834 Paul Watson Belfast 10k 

91 01:02:09 10746 Lyle Robinson Belfast 10k 

92 01:02:11 10739 Anna Seaward Belfast 10k 

93 01:02:17 12731 Robyn McCaughey Carrickfergus 10k 
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94 01:02:17 10801 Michael Fleming Belfast 10k 

95 01:02:27 10975 Cathy Brolly Belfast 10k 

96 01:02:28 10824 Emma Boyle Belfast 10k 

97 01:02:49 10973 Yenwah Law Belfast 10k 

98 01:03:17 10786 Susie McCormick Newtownabbey 10k 

99 01:03:20 10778 William Connor Lisburn 10k 

100 01:03:28 10802 Katharine Dane Belfast 10k 

101 01:03:28 10803 Lynn Wilson Belfast 10k 

102 01:03:32 10831 Marie Murphy Belfast 10k 

103 01:04:15 10783 Roisin McLaughlin Newtownabbey 10k 

104 01:04:35 10812 Karen Turner Belfast 10k 

105 01:04:44 10789 Sharon Lee Newtownabbey 10k 

106 01:04:46 10799 Chloe Moore Belfast 10k 

107 01:04:48 10811 Karen Kelly Belfast 10k 

108 01:05:05 12736 John McCausland Belfast 10k 

109 01:05:50 10798 Jean Stone Belfast 10k 

110 01:05:55 10818 Bronagh Dawson Belfast 10k 

111 01:06:22 10742 David Rainey Belfast 10k 

112 01:06:29 12729 Tracy Hamill Dollingstown 10k 

113 01:06:32 12725 Suzanne Stanley Belfast 10k 

114 01:06:44 10926 Paul Clarke Belfast 10k 

115 01:06:58 12727 Keith Graham Belfast 10k 

116 01:07:02 10754 Joanne Mervyn Belfast 10k 

117 01:07:15 10945 Lisa Bray Gateshead 10k 

118 01:07:16 10930 Chris Bray Newtownards 10k 

119 01:07:42 12740 Deborah Beladi Belfast 10k 

120 01:08:08 10843 Tracey McCormick Buckley 10k 

121 01:08:25 10923 Claire Moss Belfast 10k 

122 01:10:26 10726 Breige Black Belfast 10k 

123 01:10:42 12743 Sinead McParland Belfast 10k 

124 01:10:43 10751 Angela Kearney Belfast 10k 

125 01:11:26 10761 Rosemary Donnelly Holywood 10k 

126 01:11:27 10820 Carolyn Fleming Belfast 10k 

127 01:11:35 10924 Stephen Turk Belfast 10k 

128 01:11:45 10758 Kathleen Carey Belfast 10k 

129 01:11:45 10736 Kate Donaghy Belfast 10k 

130 01:12:16 10768 Joanne Patton Newtownards 10k 

131 01:15:40 11029 Rachel Tully Newtownards 10k 

132 01:15:57 10836 Lisa Glennon Belfast 10k 

133 01:16:10 10728 Kelly Boyer Belfast 10k 

134 01:16:10 10759 Katie McGrath Belfast 10k 

135 01:16:38 10828 Gemma McGlinchey Belfast 10k 

136 01:16:38 10929 Sarah Jane McAughey Belfast 10k 

137 01:17:01 10788 Catherine Dawson Newtownabbey 10k 

138 01:17:02 12728 Helen Dawson Newtownabbey 10k 

139 01:22:45 12724 Deirdre Francis Belfast 10k 

140 01:22:46 12723 Lynn Watson Belfast 10k 

A huge thank you to our volunteers for all their support with the timing. 
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Full finishing times – combined distances 

Pos Time Number Name Town Distance 

1 00:18:59 52782 Aidan Doyle Toomebridge 5K 

2 00:19:23 50913 Ian Keys Belfast 5K 

3 00:21:34 50659 Daniel ODonnell Belfast 5K 

4 00:22:22 50916 Kyle McRoberts Belfast 5K 

5 00:23:02 52762 Ian Rennie Moira 5K 

6 00:23:05 52765 Mark Rock Ballymena 5K 

7 00:24:09 50851 Lewis Hanvey Newtownabbey 5K 

8 00:24:31 52758 Samantha Linton Portstewart 5K 

9 00:24:33 50662 Adam McCann Belfast 5K 

10 00:24:43 50713 Piotr Kurnyta Craigavon 5K 

11 00:24:59 50705 Rowan Jess Belfast 5K 

12 00:26:20  Unregistered runner  5k 

13 00:26:20 50921 Lisa Quinn Belfast 5K 

14 00:26:22 50667 Eóin McCann Belfast 5K 

15 00:26:24 50707 Sonia Barr Ballymena 5K 

16 00:26:25 50971 Fiona Keary Belfast 5K 

17 00:26:26 50972 Finbar Keary Belfast 5K 

18 00:26:41 50742 John McKenna Belfast 5K 

19 00:26:46 50724 Enda Kerr Belfast 5K 

20 00:27:23 50854 Natalie Clarke Ballyclare 5K 

21 00:27:32 50674 Deborah McDonald Belfast 5K 

22 00:27:46 10730 Caitlin Mcardle Belfast 5k 

23 00:27:46 10731 Carla McKenna Belfast 5k 

24 00:27:47 50845 Diane Crowe Lisburn 5K 

25 00:27:57 50725 Pauline Kerr Belfast 5K 

26 00:28:14 50691 Robin Bates Newtownabbey 5K 

27 00:28:21 52781 Joe McAnerney Banbridge 5K 

28 00:28:33 10729 Andrew Rodgers Belfast 5k 

29 00:28:43 50844 Jacky Wallace Ballynahinch 5K 

30 00:28:53 50915 Daniel McCarthy Belfast 5K 

31 00:28:55 50974 Mattie McAreavy Belfast 5K 

32 00:28:56 50928 Sarah McCarthy Newtownards 5K 

33 00:29:08 50728 Daniel Maybin Belfast 5K 

34 00:29:22 50737 Kate McKenna Belfast 5K 

35 00:29:37 50910 Fiona Rafferty Belfast 5K 

36 00:29:44 52767 Alan York Magherafelt 5K 

37 00:29:57 50857 Ross Hume Lisburn 5K 

38 00:29:58 50722 Mark Davey Belfast 5K 

39 00:29:58 50975 Stephanie McAreavy Belfast 5K 

40 00:30:12 52775 Conor Davey Belfast 5K 

41 00:30:17  Unregistered runner  5K 
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42 00:30:32 50673 Toni Toal Belfast 5K 

43 00:30:41 50859 Paddy McNally Belfast 5K 

44 00:30:59 52764 Ciara Goallagher Belfast 5K 

45 00:31:06 52766 Caitlin Donnelly Moira 5K 

46 00:31:24 50703 Emma Dunn Ballyclare 5K 

47 00:31:28 50697 Karen McMaster Carrickfergus 5K 

48 00:31:38 50693 Colm Smyth Newtownabbey 5K 

49 00:31:44 50738 Niamh Anderson Belfast 5K 

50 00:31:53 50860 Gemma McNally Belfast 5K 

51 00:32:05 50676 Karen Lawther Bangor 5K 

52 00:32:05 50677 Gary Lawther Bangor 5K 

53 00:32:16 50689 Raymond McCartan Newry 5K 

54 00:32:53 52772 Adam Price Moneyreagh 5K 

55 00:33:11 52776 Patricia Gordon Hillsborough 5K 

56 00:33:27 52755 Julie Carville Claudy 5K 

57 00:33:27 50735 Emily Black Belfast 5K 

58 00:33:29 52759 Geraldine Gallen Belfast 5K 

59 00:33:33 50919 Keri Kidd Belfast 5K 

60 00:33:33 50734 Helen Black Belfast 5K 

61 00:33:35 50914 Gerard Hamilton Belfast 5K 

62 00:33:37 10819 Stephen Christie Belfast 10K 

63 00:33:49 52761 Paula Diamond Belfast 5K 

64 00:33:52 50716 Valerie Whitesmith Craigavon 5K 

65 00:33:52 50657 Fiona Maguire Belfast 5K 

66 00:34:04 50680 Denise Nodder Newtownards 5K 

67 00:34:20 50858 Deirdre Rafferty Belfast 5K 

68 00:34:20 50861 Nick Rafferty Belfast 5K 

69 00:34:25 52790 Elaine McNally Belfast 5K 

70 00:34:26 52791 Susan Doran Belfast 5K 

71 00:34:31 52792 Jane McCoy Belfast 5K 

72 00:34:33 52757 Kathryn McKenna Belfast 5K 

73 00:34:34 50973 Eimear Rice Belfast 5K 

74 00:34:37 50708 Tracy Shanahan Magherafelt 5K 

75 00:34:46 50929 Darren Sloan Ballynahinch 5K 

76 00:35:01 50931 Caoimhe Keane Belfast 5K 

77 00:35:05 50925 
Louise Devenney 

Robinson Belfast 5K 

78 00:35:27 52793 Lisa Kerr Lisburn 5K 

79 00:35:27 10779 Martine Mcnally Crumlin 5k 

80 00:35:27 50740 Sarah Anderson Belfast 5K 

81 00:35:28 50840 Jamie Smith Belfast 5K 

82 00:35:36 52783 John Dalton Belfast 5K 

83 00:35:36 52784 Matthew Dalton Belfast 5K 

84 00:35:37 50920 Amanda Wilson Belfast 5K 
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85 00:35:38 50918 Tommy O'Neill Belfast 5K 

86 00:36:06 50651 Shauneen Mccabe Belfast 5K 

87 00:36:09 50679 Helena Drysdale Newtownards 5K 

88 00:36:21 52774 Danny Maguire Belfast 5K 

89 00:36:25 52771 Sophie Price Moneyreagh 5K 

90 00:36:38 52760 Jacqueline McGonigle Maghera 5K 

91 00:36:56 52785 Ailís Quinn Belfast 5K 

92 00:36:56 52786 Patricia Mckenna Belfast 5K 

93 00:37:01 50663 Shauna Benson Belfast 5K 

94 00:37:01 52789 Tracy Lenzi Belfast 5K 

95 00:37:04 10792 Sarah Breen Carrickfergus 5K 

96 00:37:18 12717 Vincent McKenna Magherafelt 10K 

97 00:37:20 12735 Donna McVeigh Belfast 5K 

98 00:37:36 50665 Emmanuel Barkley Belfast 5K 

99 00:37:41 50686 Karen Simpson Lisburn 5K 

100 00:37:45 50666 Charlene Barkley Belfast 5K 

101 00:37:48 52769 Colin Davidson Moira 5K 

102 00:38:22 12726 Tony Stanley Belfast 10K 

103 00:38:27 52777 Aaron Flanagan Belfast 5K 

104 00:38:27 50841 Ciara Bryans Belfast 5K 

105 00:38:34 50846 Joshua Rush Lisburn 5K 

106 00:38:34 50847 Linda Rush Lisburn 5K 

107 00:38:42 50721 Christina Davey Belfast 5K 

108 00:39:08 50698 Diane Oliver Carrickfergus 5K 

109 00:39:19 50922 Victoria Johnston Belfast 5K 

110 00:39:31 50848 Emma Hume Lisburn 5K 

111 00:39:41 52787 Clodagh Delaney Belfast 5K 

112 00:39:56 50704 Judith Henderson Belfast 5K 

113 00:39:56 50671 Dorothy Johnston Belfast 5K 

114 00:40:36 10722 Tomás McLaughlin Belfast 10K 

115 00:40:41 10931 Gary Green Lisburn 10K 

116 00:40:43 52794 Rebecca Jackson Belfast 5K 

117 00:41:03 52763 Eve McFarlane Lisburn 5K 

118 00:41:07 12715 Christopher Murray Newtownabbey 10K 

119 00:41:30 50930 Nicola Rogan Ballynahinch 5K 

120 00:41:46 50712 Beverley Floyd Portstewart 5K 

121 00:41:50 50911 Gillian Morrison Belfast 5K 

122 00:41:51 50932 Lauren McAteer Belfast 5K 

123 00:41:52 50711 Vicky McClure Portstewart 5K 

124 00:41:55 50862 Dana Suitor Cookstown 5K 

125 00:41:55 50855 Claire Mc Nulty Portstewart 5K 

126 00:41:57 10842 Peter Gilleece Belfast 10K 

127 00:42:28 10724 Andrew Kennedy Belfast 10K 

128 00:42:29 50849 Aisling Bisset Lisburn 5K 

129 00:42:31 10825 Dallan McAleenan Belfast 10K 
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130 00:42:44 50968 Hilary Brennan Belfast 5K 

131 00:42:44 50924 Angela Murphy Belfast 5K 

132 00:42:50 50654 Maria Kinnaird Belfast 5K 

133 00:43:03 50653 Kristian Kinnaird Belfast 5K 

134 00:43:09 50969 Mark Donnelly Bangor 5K 

135 00:43:09 50967 Johnathon Donnelly Belfast 5K 

136 00:43:14 10927 Cormac McQuillan Belfast 10K 

137 00:43:42 50853 Jason Connor Carrickfergus 5K 

138 00:43:42 50699 Cherith Mccoy Carrickfergus 5K 

139 00:43:42 50701 Neil Milliken Carrickfergus 5K 

140 00:43:42 50702 Charmayne Milliken Carrickfergus 5K 

141 00:43:50 10940 Mark Shields Belfast 10K 

142 00:44:05 10766 Stephen Watterson Newtownards 10K 

143 00:44:11  Unregistered runner  10K 

144 00:44:35 10773 Martin McKenna Lisburn 10K 

145 00:45:16 10829 Ashley Briggs Craigavon 10K 

146 00:45:49 10840 David Hendron Belfast 10K 

147 00:46:46 10806 John Magill Larne 10K 

148 00:47:41 10933 Christopher Devlin Newtownabbey 10K 

149 00:48:00 10753 Eoghan Breen Belfast 10K 

150 00:48:02 12733 James McClean Castlewellan 10K 

151 00:48:07 12719 Mervyn Thompson Coleraine 10K 

152 00:48:19 10977 Raymond Keane Belfast 10K 

153 00:48:45 10793 Denise Doherty Ballyclare 10K 

154 00:49:42 10925 Gerard Mc Cann Belfast 10K 

155 00:49:43 10784 Andrew Addley Newtownabbey 10K 

156 00:49:45  Unregistered runner  10K 

157 00:49:53 52780 Nicky Pedlow Belfast 5K 

158 00:49:54 52773 Jennifer Owens Lisburn 5K 

159 00:49:54 12721 Karen Vickers Holywood 5k 

160 00:49:56 50706 Annemarie Cole Larne 5K 

161 00:50:07 10833 James McLernon Belfast 10K 

162 00:50:17 50670 Arianne Fraser Belfast 5K 

163 00:50:26 12732 Aidan Kelly Belfast 10K 

164 00:50:33 50912 Jan Andrews Belfast 5K 

165 00:50:33 50917 Mark Watson Belfast 5K 

166 00:50:43 10838 Joanne Major Belfast 10K 

167 00:50:44 10934 Maurice Jeffers Carrickfergus 10K 

168 00:50:49 10790 Kane Cochrane Carrickfergus 10K 

169 00:50:51 50652 Francine Mccabe Belfast 5K 

170 00:50:51 50723 Heather Nixon Belfast 5K 

171 00:50:52 52770 Rachel Lynas Carrickfergus 5K 

172 00:50:52 50710 Roberta Laird Coleraine 5K 

173 00:50:53 50727 
Danielle 

McGranaghan Strabane 5K 

174 00:50:53 10747 Joanne Craig Belfast 10K 
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175 00:50:55 50843 Lisa Alexander Newtownards 5K 

176 00:50:55 50842 Hannah McAdam Newtownards 5K 

177 00:50:56 50683 Nicola Miran Dromore 5K 

178 00:50:58 50850 Alison McConnell Castlewellan 5K 

179 00:51:03 52788 Linda Smyth Belfast 5K 

180 00:51:07 10797 Patricia Adams Belfast 10K 

181 00:51:42 11037 Anna Crew Ascot 10K 

182 00:52:00 10830 Niall Donnelly Belfast 10K 

183 00:52:02 10772 Karen Bleakley Ballynahinch 10K 

184 00:52:05 11033 Ronan Lavery Antrim 10K 

185 00:52:51 50839 Clare McKeever Belfast 5K 

186 00:52:53 50664 Paula McKeever Belfast 5K 

187 00:53:18 10755 Gerard McDonald Belfast 10K 

188 00:53:21 12745 Liam Lavery Belfast 10K 

189 00:53:21 10943 Ronan McCaughey Belfast 10K 

190 00:54:04 10832 John Donnelly Belfast 10K 

191 00:54:10 10781 Matthew Smyth Downpatrick 10K 

192 00:54:11 10837 
Sangamesh 
Sarangmath Belfast 10K 

193 00:54:24 50714 Suzi McLean Lurgan 5K 

194 00:54:33 10791 
Sarah Cochrane 

Braniff Carrickfergus 10K 

195 00:54:45 12744 Michael Heaney Banbridge 10K 

196 00:54:47 50715 Paul McLean Craigavon 5K 

197 00:54:49 50718 Leona Coulter Craigavon 5K 

198 00:54:50 50717 Joy Totten Craigavon 5K 

199 00:54:52 50684 Helen Smyth Hillsborough 5K 

200 00:54:58 12741 Dave Robinson Belfast 10K 

201 00:55:07 12730 Zheng Huan Tay Belfast 10K 

202 00:55:18 10841 Cara Gilleece Belfast 10K 

203 00:55:18 10944 Maria McAllister Belfast 10K 

204 00:55:19 50675 Judith Gibson Bangor 5K 

205 00:55:19 50692 Kerry Courtney Newtownabbey 5K 

206 00:55:20 52768 Jack Courtney Newtownabbey 5K 

207 00:55:21 12716 Meriem Naili Belfast 10K 

208 00:55:32 52779 Deirdre Corrigan Belfast 5K 

209 00:55:33 50733 Betty Bowman Belfast 5K 

210 00:55:35 52778 Christina Davey Belfast 5K 

211 00:55:36 50729 Anne Rowan Belfast 5K 

212 00:55:40 10795 Alison Locke Belfast 10K 

213 00:55:40 10794 Adam McNaught Belfast 10K 

214 00:55:47 10762 Julie Preston Bangor 10K 

215 00:55:50 12742 Stephen Conlon Belfast 10K 

216 00:55:56 10942 Maire McCaughey Belfast 10K 

217 00:55:58 50668 Seaneen Walsh Belfast 5K 

218 00:56:36 10785 Ricky Williams Newtownabbey 10K 
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219 00:56:48 50669 Jacqueline Walsh Belfast 5K 

220 00:56:49 50709 Pamela Kidd Belfast 5K 

221 00:56:53 12739 Cillian Short Belfast 10K 

222 00:56:59 11028 David Smith Belfast 10K 

223 00:57:04 10937 Fred Mcdowell Belfast 10K 

224 00:57:10 10741 Sarah Jane Dickson Belfast 10K 

225 00:57:18 10740 Michelle Johnston Belfast 10K 

226 00:57:48 10800 Anna Dillon Belfast 10K 

227 00:57:55 10821 Linda Waterworth Belfast 10K 

228 00:57:57 12738 Ashleigh Best Belfast 10K 

229 00:58:11 10782 Gavin McNeill Banbridge 10K 

230 00:58:15 10928 David Hurst Belfast 10K 

231 00:58:16 10941 Michelle Sweeney Belfast 10K 

232 00:58:22 10748 Francie Laverty Belfast 10K 

233 00:58:33 10805 Kerry Harkin Belfast 10K 

234 00:58:36 10804 Louise Collins Belfast 10K 

235 00:58:41 12722 Fiona Higgins Belfast 10K 

236 00:58:44 10744 Michele Morrison Belfast 10K 

237 00:58:54 10814 Feena Scott Belfast 10K 

238 00:59:15 12720 Sarah Neill Tandragee 10K 

239 00:59:41 10752 Celene Breen Belfast 10K 

240 00:59:55 10745 Steve Morrison Belfast 10K 

241 00:59:57 10976 Adam Cheung Belfast 10K 

242 00:59:58 10813 Michelle Knight Belfast 10K 

243 00:59:59 50694 Jacqueline Rea Newtownabbey 5K 

244 01:00:00 10738 Joanne Ryder Belfast 10K 

245 01:00:01 50690 Anna McCracken Newry 5K 

246 01:00:02 50695 Joanne Skelly Newtownabbey 5K 

247 01:00:05 10780 Michael Smyth Downpatrick 10K 

248 01:00:10 12737 Ruth McCausland Belfast 10K 

249 01:00:16 10770 Joe Sloan Saintfield 10K 

250 01:00:56 52756 Aine Whelan Belfast 5K 

251 01:00:58 50696 Susan Hanvey Newtownabbey 5K 

252 01:01:00 10763 Jonathan Campbell Donaghadee 10K 

253 01:01:00 10817 Sara Thompson Belfast 10K 

254 01:01:00 10734 Kellyann O Sullivan Belfast 10K 

255 01:01:08 10775 Henry Brown Lisburn 10K 

256 01:01:13 10815 Gillian Sadlier Belfast 10K 

257 01:01:17 12734 Jill Henderson Belfast 10K 

258 01:01:19 50926 Dale Biggerstaff Belfast 5K 

259 01:01:42 10826 Orla Harvey Belfast 10K 

260 01:02:03 50927 Kathy Biggerstaff Belfast 5K 

261 01:02:04 10834 Paul Watson Belfast 10K 

262 01:02:09 10746 Lyle Robinson Belfast 10K 

263 01:02:11 10739 Anna Seaward Belfast 10K 
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264 01:02:17 12731 Robyn McCaughey Carrickfergus 10K 

265 01:02:17 10801 Michael Fleming Belfast 10K 

266 01:02:27 10975 Cathy Brolly Belfast 10K 

267 01:02:28 10824 Emma Boyle Belfast 10K 

268 01:02:49 10973 Yenwah Law Belfast 10K 

269 01:03:17 10786 Susie McCormick Newtownabbey 10K 

270 01:03:20 10778 William Connor Lisburn 10K 

271 01:03:28 10802 Katharine Dane Belfast 10K 

272 01:03:28 10803 Lynn Wilson Belfast 10K 

273 01:03:32 10831 Marie Murphy Belfast 10K 

274 01:04:15 10783 Roisin McLaughlin Newtownabbey 10K 

275 01:04:35 10812 Karen Turner Belfast 10K 

276 01:04:44 10789 Sharon Lee Newtownabbey 10K 

277 01:04:46 10799 Chloe Moore Belfast 10K 

278 01:04:48 10811 Karen Kelly Belfast 10K 

279 01:05:05 12736 John McCausland Belfast 10K 

280 01:05:50 10798 Jean Stone Belfast 10K 

281 01:05:55 10818 Bronagh Dawson Belfast 10K 

282 01:06:22 10742 David Rainey Belfast 10K 

283 01:06:29 12729 Tracy Hamill Dollingstown 10K 

284 01:06:32 12725 Suzanne Stanley Belfast 10K 

285 01:06:44 10926 Paul Clarke Belfast 10K 

286 01:06:58 12727 Keith Graham Belfast 10K 

287 01:07:02 10754 Joanne Mervyn Belfast 10K 

288 01:07:15 10945 Lisa Bray Gateshead 10K 

289 01:07:16 10930 Chris Bray Newtownards 10K 

290 01:07:42 12740 Deborah Beladi Belfast 10K 

291 01:08:08 10843 Tracey McCormick Buckley 10K 

292 01:08:25 10923 Claire Moss Belfast 10K 

293 01:10:26 10726 Breige Black Belfast 10K 

294 01:10:42 12743 Sinead McParland Belfast 10K 

295 01:10:43 10751 Angela Kearney Belfast 10K 

296 01:11:17 50744 Helen Mancini Dublin 15 5K 

297 01:11:17 50743 Emiliano Mancini Dublin 5K 

298 01:11:26 10761 Rosemary Donnelly Holywood 10K 

299 01:11:27 10820 Carolyn Fleming Belfast 10K 

300 01:11:35 10924 Stephen Turk Belfast 10K 

301 01:11:45 10758 Kathleen Carey Belfast 10K 

302 01:11:45 10736 Kate Donaghy Belfast 10K 

303 01:12:16 10768 Joanne Patton Newtownards 10K 

304 01:15:40 11029 Rachel Tully Newtownards 10K 

305 01:15:57 10836 Lisa Glennon Belfast 10K 

306 01:16:10 10728 Kelly Boyer Belfast 10K 

307 01:16:10 10759 Katie McGrath Belfast 10K 

308 01:16:38 10828 Gemma McGlinchey Belfast 10K 
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309 01:16:38 10929 
Sarah Jane 
McAughey Belfast 10K 

310 01:17:01 10788 Catherine Dawson Newtownabbey 10K 

311 01:17:02 12728 Helen Dawson Newtownabbey 10K 

312 01:22:45 12724 Deirdre Francis Belfast 10K 

313 01:22:46 12723 Lynn Watson Belfast 10K 

 

A huge thank you to our volunteers for all their support with the timing. 
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